
Nr. DOEL CAT. 18/25 NAAM + VOORNAAM CLUB L.NR. Tot. 10 X

1 1A CHM 25 Verdeyen Luc WSS 156054 356 32 20

3 1C CHJ 25 Vandeweyer Bradley NVL 120233 356 32 19

2 1B CDM 25 Brioen Ingrid DAN 157011 351 27 10

5 2B CHV 25 Belmans Marc DAN 157025 350 27 10

9 3C CHV 25 Schaeken Marc WSS 156085 350 26 14

16 8A RHM 25 Diliën Gert BSB 506006 344 23 12

6 2C CH 25 Driesen Pieter OSN 525023 340 18 6

4 2A CDM 25 Thille Patricia FCM 113011 339 18 3

10 4A RH 25 Aerts Steven BSB 506055 325 10 4

17 8B RHM 25 De Maeyer Ivo KJSS 115394 323 12 4

11 4B RD 25 Wouters Sofie DAN 157020 320 7 3

8 3B CH 25 Vanderperre Chris KHB 300561 318 10 4

27 11B RHV 25 Germis Jean OSS 507050 316 8 2

18 8C RHV 25 Heyvaert Etienne WSS 156093 315 12 3

26 11A RHM 25 Deploige Dirk LEL 504007 314 12 6

25 10C RHV 25 Vercaigne Dany OLM 121014 307 10 4

7 3A CDM 25 Roelandts Manuella KHV 165203 305 6 3

12 5A RH 25 Cuppens Kristof SBH 501096 296 10 2

23 10A RHV 25 Viskens Marcel BSV 155053 287 11 6

13 5C RHC 25 Hemelaer Stijn WSS 156092 284 5 2

22 9B RHVBB 25 Verhoeven Walter LEL 504161 223 1 0

21 9A RDV 25 Van Dorst Suzanne BSV 155052 218 1 1

24 10B RH 25 Vlaminck Etienne BSV 155055 184 0 0
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Nr. DOEL CAT. 18/25 NAAM + VOORNAAM CLUB L.NR. Tot. 10 X

1 1A CHM 25 Verdeyen Luc WSS 156054 356 32 20

2 1C CHJ 25 Vandeweyer Bradley NVL 120233 356 32 19

3 1B CDM 25 Brioen Ingrid DAN 157011 351 27 10

4 2B CHV 25 Belmans Marc DAN 157025 350 27 10

5 3C CHV 25 Schaeken Marc WSS 156085 350 26 14

6 2C CH 25 Driesen Pieter OSN 525023 340 18 6

7 2A CDM 25 Thille Patricia FCM 113011 339 18 3

8 3B CH 25 Vanderperre Chris KHB 300561 318 10 4

9 3A CDM 25 Roelandts Manuella KHV 165203 305 6 3

Nr. DOEL CAT. 18/25 NAAM + VOORNAAM CLUB L.NR. Tot. 10 X

1 8A RHM 25 Diliën Gert BSB 506006 344 23 12

2 4A RH 25 Aerts Steven BSB 506055 325 10 4

3 8B RHM 25 De Maeyer Ivo KJSS 115394 323 12 4

4 4B RD 25 Wouters Sofie DAN 157020 320 7 3

5 11B RHV 25 Germis Jean OSS 507050 316 8 2

6 8C RHV 25 Heyvaert Etienne WSS 156093 315 12 3

7 11A RHM 25 Deploige Dirk LEL 504007 314 12 6

8 10C RHV 25 Vercaigne Dany OLM 121014 307 10 4

9 5A RH 25 Cuppens Kristof SBH 501096 296 10 2

10 10A RHV 25 Viskens Marcel BSV 155053 287 11 6

11 5C RHC 25 Hemelaer Stijn WSS 156092 284 5 2

12 9B RHVBB 25 Verhoeven Walter LEL 504161 223 1 0

13 9A RDV 25 Van Dorst Suzanne BSV 155052 218 1 1

14 10B RH 25 Vlaminck Etienne BSV 155055 184 0 0


